Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Maybury - (882203) - Shrewsbury SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.73
29.82
30.17
30.17
30.41
30.49
30.51
30.52
30.85
31.46
31.58
31.75
31.85
32.20
32.42
32.49
32.55
32.64
32.97
33.20
33.33
33.36
33.48
33.63
33.69

33.96

nn N>

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
454
439
439
428
425
424
424
410

382
376
373
361
353

349
346
336
329
325
324
321
316
315
307

Round

F
H
H

Date

26/11/18
03/02/18
17112117
04/11/18
23/04/17
14/05/17
271117
24/09/17
17/12/16
06/11/16
09/04/16
15/05/16
20/12/15
28/02/16
17/09/16
05/06/16
20/07/14
08/11/15
18/05/14
29/11/14
27/04/14
12/07/15
21/06/15
25/04/15
22/06/14
29/09/13

ACINAI4 A

Meet

Trafford Metro 2018 Club Championships
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker
Trafford Metro BSC Point Score 2018

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2017
Trafford Metro BSC 2017 Spring Open Meet
Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017

Trafford Borough Network Early Bird

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016

Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet
Swim Trafford Christmas Meet

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Swim Trafford Early Bird Meet

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Trafford Metro Borough Club Championships
Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Trafford Metro Borough SC Pointscore
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

TMBSC Pointscore Meet

Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships
22nd Annual Open Meet

BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.73
30.17
29.82
30.17
30.51
30.52
30.49
30.41
30.85
31.46
32.42
32.49
31.75
31.58
32.20
31.85
32.64
34.32
33.36
33.48
34.10
35.78
33.63
33.20
32.55
33.69
32.97
33.33

33.97
35.16
34.69
34.77
33.96
34.26
34.62
35.18

35.11

Copyrigihit 2024

298
290
288
286
278
277
276
263
229
189

WA Pts

458
439
454
439
424
424
425
428
410
387
353
351
376
382
361
373
346
298
324
321
304
263
316
329
349
315
336
325
307
277
288
286
307
299
290
276
278

m I m I

T

Round

F
F

m I I

-n

UOIuH 14
17/05/15
14/07/13
19/09/15
16/06/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
06/04/13
18/11/13
21/04/13
26/04/15
24/06/12
20/11/11

Date

26/11/18
04/11/18
03/02/18
17112117
271117
24/09/17
14/05/17
23/04/17
17112116
06/11/16
17/09/16
05/06/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
28/02/16
20/12/15
08/11/15
19/09/15
12/07/15
21/06/15
17/05/15
26/04/15
25/04/15
29/11/14
20/07/14
22/06/14
18/05/14
27/04/14

05/04/14
18/11/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
29/09/13
14/07/13
16/06/13
21/04/13
06/04/13
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Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet
Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs
Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

7th Cheshire Graded Meet

Meet

Trafford Metro 2018 Club Championships
Trafford Metro BSC Point Score 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Trafford Borough Network Christmas Cracker
Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
Trafford Borough Network Early Bird

Trafford Metro BSC 2017 Spring Open Meet
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2017
Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Swim Trafford Early Bird Meet

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet

Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Swim Trafford Christmas Meet

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships

22nd Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet
Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
BMSS Spring Sprint Meet

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro Borough Club Championships
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro Borough SC Pointscore

TMBSC Pointscore Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet
Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs
Cheshire Junior Meet

Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013

Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
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37.44 229 F 24/06/12  Rettord SC 19th Annual Open Meet Shettield Irattord Met 3

39.95 189 H 20/11/11 7th Cheshire Graded Meet Macclesfield Trafford Met 3
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